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Planning des examens du deuxième semestre (S2) L1 ST 
 
 

MATIERE DATE Heures 
SALLES 

CA-CC-
CB 

CD-CE-
CF 

E0.1- 
E0.9 

E1.1- 
E1.9 

E2.1- 
E2.9 

Physique 2 Dimanche 11 
Mai 2025 

9H00-10H30 H A B I K 

11H00-12H30 C L G N E 

13H00-14H30 F D J O M 

 

MATIERE DATE Heures 
SALLES 

CA-CC-
CB 

CD-CE-
CF 

E0.1- 
E0.6 

E1.1- 
E1.6 

E2.1- 
E2.6 

Français 2 et 
méthodologies de 

présentation 

Lundi 12 Mai 
2025 

9H00-10H00 H A B I K 

10H30-11H30 C L G N E 

12H00-13H00 F D J O M 

Métiers 2 
Mercredi 14 Mai 

2025 

9H00-10H00 H A B I K 
10H30-11H30 C L G N E 
12H00-13H00 F D J O M 

 

MATIERE DATE Heures 
SALLES 

CA-CC-
CB 

CD-CE-
CF 

E0.1- 
E0.9 

E1.1- 
E1.9 

E2.1- 
E2.9 

Informatique 2 Jeudi 15 Mai 2025 
9H00-10H00 H A B I K 

10H30-11H30 C L G N E 

12H00-13H00 F D J O M 

Chimie 2 
Dimanche 18 

Mai 2025 

9H00-10H30 H A B I K 

11H00-12H30 C L G N E 

13H00-14H30 F D J O M 

Mathématique 2 
Mardi 20 Mai 

2025 

9H00-10H30 H A B I K 
11H00-12H30 C L G N E 
13H00-14H30 F D J O M 

 


